Professional Plasma Display
with 3D Technology
85-inch 103-inch 152-inch
Simulated pictures on screen.
Specifications are subject without notice.
As of December 10, 2010.
Printed in Japan
CT10VX200-02W

Reproduces bright, vivid
colours to add excitement to
games and attractions.
* VX200 Series only
* The TH-152UX1 is not equipped with Memory Lock.
15
Full-HD Plasma Display
TH-85VX200W
85”
152”
103”
Full-HD Plasma Display
TH-103VX200W
4K2K Plasma Display
TH-152UX1W
TY-ST152UX1 (for 152-inch model)
TY-ST103PF9 (for 103-inch model)
TY-ST85P12 (for 85-inch model)
14
Optional AccessoriesSpecifications
Dimensions
3600

HD-SDI w/Audio Terminal Board
TY-FB11DHD*2
Dual HD-SDI Terminal Board
TY-FB11DD*2 *3
DVI-D Terminal Board
TY-EW3D2L
L size
TY-EW3D10*
3D Eyewear
TY-EW3D2M
M size
TY-EW3D2S
S size
TY-3DTRW*4
3D IR Transmitter
TY-WK152UX1 (for 152-inch model)
TY-WK103PV9 (for 103-inch model)
TY-WK85PV12 (for 85-inch model)
Wall-Hanging Bracket (Vertical)
TY-ST85PF12 (for 85-inch model)
Floor Stand
Infrared transmitter for 3D Eyewear
1. Use the appropriate optional accessories for installation, and install in a manner that facilitates maintenance and safe use.   2. In addition to the cost of the main unit, expenses are incurred for shipping, transport,
installation, construction, etc.   3. Because this product uses 200-VAC power, power source construction may be required.   4. The TH-152UX1, TH-85VX200 and TH-103VX200, and the special installation options